EIR DISCLOSURE LOG APRIL 25

Number

2174

2175

2176

2178

2179
2180

2181
2182

2184

2185

2186

2189

2192

2193
2194

2195

2196

Data Requested

Outstanding Statutory Notices
Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

All cides used by council ie Pesticides etc
Calderstones Cemetary

Communication on Planning application
Fly Tipping

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Reason Denied Working Days to Complete
Email
Email
Email
Email

Email
Email

Email
Email

Email
Email
Email
Email
Email

Email
Email

Email

Email

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
36 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
26 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
26 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales
19
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
21 available within statutory timescales
18
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
29 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
22 available within statutory timescales
20
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
21 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
21 available within statutory timescales



REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2197 Landowner issues with active travel path Email available within statutory timescales









Company
Company
Company
Company

Company
Company

Company
Company

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Company

Company
Individual

Company

Company



Individual



