EIR DISCLOSURE LOG APRIL 25

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
2174	Outstanding Statutory Notices	Email	3	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2175	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	26 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2176	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	26 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2178	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	23 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2179	Con29 Question3.8	Email		23 available within statutory timescales
2180	Con29 Question3.8	Email	-	I9 REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2181	Con29 Question3.8	Email		21 available within statutory timescales
2182	Con29 Question3.8	Email	<u>:</u>	L8 REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2184	All cides used by council ie Pesticides etc	Email	2	29 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2185	Calderstones Cemetary	Email		available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2186	Communication on Planning application	Email		available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2189	Fly Tipping	Email		available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2192	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	23 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2193	Con29 Question3.8	Email		22 available within statutory timescales
2194	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	20 REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2195	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	21 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
2196	Con29 Question3.8	Email	2	21 available within statutory timescales

2197

Company	1	
Company	1	
Company	1	
Company	1	
Company Company	1 1	
Company	1	
Company	1	
Individual		1
Individual		1
Individual		1
Individual		
Company	1	
Company Individual	1	1
	4	
Company	1	
Company	1	

Individual